DESCRIPTION:

GL#

FY26 416 SRP Grant amendment

DESCRIPTION

Increase/(Decrease

2860-315.00-558.000
2860-315.00-702.000
2860-315.00-709.000
2860-315.00-718.000
2860-315.00-723.000
2860-315.00-725.000
2860-315.00-726.000
2860-315.00-727.000
2860-315.00-728.000
2860-315.00-729.000
2860-315.00-730.000
2860-315.00-978.000

STATE PARTICIPATION
SALARIES & WAGES
SOCIAL SECURITY
MEDICAL INSURANCE
POST-RETIREMENT BENEFIT
OPTICAL INSURANCE
DENTAL INSURANCE

LIFE HEALTH INSURANCE
RETIREMENT

WORKERS COMPENSATION
UNEMPLOYMENT
EQUIPMENT

(218,644.00)
(125,744.00)
(9,619.00)
(42,100.00)
(5,200.00)
(260.00)
(2,300.00)
(788.00)
(12,574.00)
(1,886.00)
(252.00)
(17,921.00)



